Practical safety boot for general use
Dunlop Work-It S4 White (NB1JB01)
Cr
ea
tio
n
da
te
: F
eb
ru
ar
y
15
, 2
02
4
SKU Size EUR Size US Size UK GTIN Prs/Outer pack Outer pack length
(mm)
Outer pack width
(mm)
Outer pack height
(mm)
Prs/Pallet Pallet height (m)
NB1JB01.35 35 03 02 8713197371649 6 524 396 283 144
NB1JB01.36 36 04 03 8713197371656 6 524 396 283 144
NB1JB01.37 37 05 04 8713197371663 6 524 396 283 144
NB1JB01.38 38 06 05 8713197371670 6 584 396 298 144
NB1JB01.39 39 07 06 8713197371687 6 584 396 298 144
NB1JB01.40 40 07½ 06½ 8713197371694 6 584 396 298 144
NB1JB01.41 41 08 07 8713197371700 6 584 396 298 144
NB1JB01.42 42 09 08 8713197371717 6 584 396 318 120
NB1JB01.43 43 10 09 8713197371724 6 584 396 318 120
NB1JB01.44 44 11 10 8713197371731 6 590 440 360 108
NB1JB01.45 45 11½ 10½ 8713197371748 6 590 440 360 108
NB1JB01.46 46 12 11 8713197371755 6 590 440 360 108
NB1JB01.47 47 13 12 8713197371762 5 590 440 360 90
NB1JB01.48 48 14 13 8713197371779 5 590 440 360 90
NB1JB01.49 49 15 14 8713197371786 5 590 440 360 90
NB1JB01.50 50 16 15 8713197371793 5 590 440 360 90
Protection & Comfort
Toe cap Steel
Oil resistant outsole Yes
Chemical resistant code 2
Energy absorbing Yes
Electrical insulation Antistatic
Fuel oil resistant Yes
Sizing
Size range EUR 35-50
Size range UK 02-15
Size range US 03-16
Logistics
Country of origin PT
Intrastat code 64011000
General
Segment Food
Material boot shaft PVC
Material outsole PVC
Color shaft White
Lining White lining
Insole type None
Certification
Safety standard Europe EN ISO 20345:2022 S4 SR LO LG
Safety standard USA None
Safety standard Canada None
Safety standard Oceania NoneUSP Outsole Highest SR-slip rating for perfect grip on
any terrain
USP Shaft Lightweight modern design
USP Safety 100% water proof protection